Light Emitting Diode
SELF-DRIVEN
LIGHTBAR
ENERGY EFFICIENT LIGHTING PRODUCTS
PRODUCT FOCUS
• 120VAC – plugs right into existing power
• Self-driven built-in driver – no additional installation for driver
• Snap-together for uninterrupted long runs – no dead spots

5
4
8
-1
2
ENERGY EFFICIENT LIGHTING PRODUCTS
MLSDLB33WWLED
MLSDLB33DLLED
MLSDLB33WW
MLSDLB18WWLED
MLSDLB18DLLED
MLSDLB12WWLED
MLSDLB12DLLED
Watts Order Description Lumens Lamp Strips Aluminum K
Code Life (Hrs)   Bar Length       Extrusion
1.5 70701 MLSDLB12WWLED   Self-driven LightBar 12 LEDs 75 50,000 12” 0.78” w x 0.82” h 2700
1.5 70703 MLSDLB12DLLED     Self-driven LightBar 12 LEDs 75 50,000 12” 0.78” w x 0.82” h 5000
2.4 70698 MLSDLB18WWLED  Self-driven LightBar 18 LEDs 110 50,000 12”          0.78” w x 0.82” h 2700
2.4 70700 MLSDLB18DLLED   Self-driven LightBar 18 LEDs 110 50,000 12” 0.78” w x 0.82” h 5000
3.3 70695 MLSDLB33WWLED  Self-driven LightBar 33 LEDs 200 50,000 12” 0.78” w x 0.82” h 2700
3.3 70697 MLSDLB33DLLED   Self-driven LightBar 33 LEDs 200        50,000 12” 0.78” w x 0.82” h         5000
Light Emitting Diode
SELF-DRIVEN
LIGHTBAR
PRODUCT FOCUS
120V
SELF-DRIVEN LED LIGHTBAR
MLSDLB96WW
MLSDLB96DL
SELF-DRIVEN LIGHTBARACCESSORIES
Order Description Length
Code
70107 MLSDLBJL40      Joiner Lead 40” w/ 2 plugs          40”
70109 MLSDLBJL70      Joiner Lead w/ 1 plug Hard Wire 70”
70251 MLSDLBLC         Line Cord 48” w/ Molded Plug to 48”
demonstrate Light Bars
All specifications are subject to change without notice
1-800-555-5629    Fax: 973-244-7333    info@maxlite.com    www.maxlite.comMaxLite™ :
1-800-793-1212    Fax: 909-944-1442    info@maxlite.com    www.maxlite.comMaxLite West™ :
70588                    MLSDLBCONN   LightBar Connection Box          N/A
MLSDLBJL70
70”
MLSDLBLC
48”
MLSDLBJL40
40”
MLSDLBCONN
FCC Certified
H UPC Codes
SELF-DRIVEN LIGHTBARSPECIFICATIONS
Watts Order Description Lumens Lamp Strips Aluminum K
Code Life (Hrs)   Bar Length       Extrusion6
1.5 70082 MLSDLB96WW  Self-driven LightBar  9 LEDs 36 50,000 6” 0.78” w x 0.82” h 2700
1.5 70083 MLSDLB96DL     Self-driven LightBar  9 LEDs 36 50,000 6” 0.78” w x 0.82” h 5000
3.3 11349 MLSDLB33WW  Self-driven LightBar 33 LEDs 144 50,000 12” 0.78” w x 0.82” h 2700
M
A
X
1